


RR2EHE BHFEHRNSHEN

2iRA TAIRTRSAHR

Bt HEB RE PASE | XHLeHE | S51EN | SREN
4/21 S E BB TR 480,000 480,000
414 |EEIEAR ATl #5R% - 24,750 | 455,250 1
4/14 [BEEHIEAE AT < 110| 455,140 1
427 |ERHEANT #ENAVI Plus FIFE ~ 19,800 | 435,340 2
5/20 [ERHERE TV B— A IR _ 5,956| 429,384 3
6/25 |ERHERE TV AT < 2,194 427,190 4
710 |EHHE SIREBFEERE (WA ~6A7) - 2996| 424,194 5
8/17 HEFIE iy | 424,195
916 |EBFHE SYRBEFAXAL 748~ TR B 1,450 | 422,745 6
9/24 |EBHERE VA=A TR ~ 5956 416,789 7
9/28 |ERHEANE AT H5HL - 15,510 | 401,279 8
10/8 (FBFR SIREEFEETEH(TA~9R 5) . 8,182| 398,097 9
10116 | & BHERE o — A . 2,811| 395,286 10
10/29 | =BT & iPad . 52,976 342,310 11
11/27 | EBHERRE TV E—A TR /3,326 338,984 12
12/24 | S BT R iPad Air . 88,660 | 250,324 13
1/8 |EHTE AIREEFEEREH (10 ~12A %) 1,119| 249,205 14
2119 |&EHERE o —f{ -~ 20| 249,185 16
2/22 HEEF B o1 249,186
3/25 | EEHERE TV E— AR _ 5,956 243,230 16
3/30 & RHEAE AT H58L _ 8580 234,650 17
45 |EHEFR SIREBFHERB(1LA~3AR) . 830 234,320 18
L1y 480,002 | 245,682 | 234,320
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